
 

WĄBRZESKI TEST COOPERA 

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA 2021 

 

Klasyfikacja generalna 

1. Patryk Budziwojski 8800 m 

2. Błażej Gilewski 7550 m 

3. Robert Wyrazik 7200 m 

4. Zuzanna Fidurska 6300 m 

5. Edmund Steckiewicz 6000 m 

6. Roksana Kołodziejska 5850 m 

7. Nikolas Lewandowski 5650 m 

8. Edwin Steckiewicz 5250 m 

9 Brunon Jankowski 5100 m 

10. Maciej Dzidek 4950 m 

10. Krzysztof Kuroń 4950 m 

12. Mikołaj Gapiński 4900 m 

13. Mateusz Skorek 4800 m 

14. Mirella Stachowska 4750 m 

15. Ewelina Krawaczyńska 4700 m 

16. Iwona Smolińska 4450 m 

17. Monika Sypek 4400 m 

18. Katarzyna Darul 4150 m 

19. Lidia Czyżak 3300 m 

20. Tomasz Kochański 3200 m 

21. Łukasz Ogorzałek 3100 m 

21. Joanna Skorek 3100 m 

23. Dariusz Marciniak 3000 m 

24. Damian Grubich 2950 m 

25. Piotr Klejnowski 2850 m 

26. Natalia Kujawska 2800 m 

26. Wojciech Okleja 2800 m 

26. Ireneusz Simson 2800 m 

26. Joanna Śliwińska 2800 m 

30. Adam Jachimowicz 2700 m 

30. Jarosław Krause 2700 m 

30. Patryk Majewski 2700 m 

30. Przemysław Simson 2700 m 

34. Michał Ostrowski 2650 m 

35. Remigiusz Żabiński 2600 m 

35. Robert Żurawski 2600 m 

37. Maciej Modrak 2550 m 

38. Jan Kopiczyński 2500 m 

38. Wojciech Kopiczyński 2500 m 

38. Barbara Wydrych 2500 m 

41. Paweł Bartoś 2450 m 



42. Anna Fabrykiewicz 2400 m 

42. Karina Groszewska 2400 m 

42. Magdalena Hausman 2400 m 

42. Patryk Potaczała 2400 m 

42. Ewelina Sereda 2400 m 

42. Oliwia Sereda 2400 m 

48. Patryk Pietrzak 2350 m 

49. Estera Pelka 2250 m 

50. Patrycja Kuziemska 2200 m 

50. Tomasz Zygnarowski 2200 m 

52. Piotr Golombek 2150 m 

52. Rafał Nizwantowski 2150 m 

52. Grzegorz Szytniewski 2150 m 

55. Dominik Dybowski 2100 m 

56. Justyna Rzeczewska-Jurdziak 2100 m 

57. Ewa Weznerowicz 2050 m 

58. Julia Fąfara 2000 m 

58. Mariusz Grzymski 2000 m 

60. Małgorzata Zygnarowska 1950 m 

61. Ewa Niesporek 1900 m 

62. Anna Kowalewska 1600 m 

 

Klasyfikacja mężczyzn 

1. Patryk Budziwojski 8800 m 

2. Błażej Gilewski 7550 m 

3. Robert Wyrazik 7200 m 

4. Edmund Steckiewicz 6000 m 

5. Nikolas Lewandowski 5650 m 

6. Edwin Steckiewicz 5250 m 

7. Brunon Jankowski 5100 m 

8. Maciej Dzidek 4950 m 

8. Krzysztof Kuroń 4950 m 

10. Mikołaj Gapiński 4900 m 

11. Mateusz Skorek 4800 m 

12. Tomasz Kochański 3200 m 

13. Łukasz Ogorzałek 3100 m 

14. Dariusz Marciniak 3000 m 

15. Damian Grubich 2950 m 

16. Piotr Klejnowski 2850 m 

17. Wojciech Okleja 2800 m 

17. Ireneusz Simson 2800 m 

19. Adam Jachimowicz 2700 m 

19. Jarosław Krause 2700 m 

19. Patryk Majewski 2700 m 

19. Przemysław Simson 2700 m 

23. Michał Ostrowski 2650 m 

24. Remigiusz Żabiński 2600 m 

24. Robert Żurawski 2600 m 

26. Maciej Modrak 2550 m 



27. Jan Kopiczyński 2500 m 

27. Wojciech Kopiczyński 2500 m 

29. Paweł Bartoś 2450 m 

30. Patryk Potaczała 2400 m 

31. Patryk Pietrzak 2350 m 

32. Tomasz Zygnarowski 2200 m 

33. Piotr Golombek 2150 m 

33. Rafał Nizwantowski 2150 m 

33. Grzegorz Szytniewski 2150 m 

36. Dominik Dybowski 2100 m 

37. Mariusz Grzymski 2000 m 

 

Klasyfikacja kobiet 

1. Zuzanna Fidurska 6300 m 

2. Roksana Kołodziejska 5850 m 

3. Mirella Stachowska 4750 m 

4. Ewelina Krawaczyńska 4700 m 

5. Iwona Smolińska 4450 m 

6. Monika Sypek 4400 m 

7. Katarzyna Darul 4150 m 

8. Lidia Czyżak 3300 m 

9. Joanna Skorek 3100 m 

10. Natalia Kujawska 2800 m 

10. Joanna Śliwińska 2800 m 

12. Barbara Wydrych 2500 m 

13. Anna Fabrykiewicz 2400 m 

13. Karina Groszewska 2400 m 

13. Magdalena Hausman 2400 m 

13. Ewelina Sereda 2400 m 

13. Oliwia Sereda 2400 m 

18. Estera Pelka 2250 m 

19. Patrycja Kuziemska 2200 m 

20. Justyna Rzeczewska-Jurdziak 2100 m 

21. Ewa Weznerowicz 2050 m 

22. Julia Fąfara 2000 m 

23. Małgorzata Zygnarowska 1950 m 

24. Ewa Niesporek 1900 m 

25. Anna Kowalewska 1600 m 

 


